* Corrected copy

15-163-30007-00-00

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
500 INSURANCE BUILDING
212 NORTH MARKET
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM
File One Copy

Mr. Leo F. Massey
Box 582
Hays, Kansas 67601

FORM CP-1

OTHER CHIEFURATION COMMISSION

ALIN 30 1967

GONSERVATION DIVISION
Wichite, Kansas

| Lease Owner Petroleum, Inc | |
|---|---|
| Address R.R. #2, Great | Bend, Kansas |
| Lease (Farm Name) Teall | Well No. 2 |
| Well Location C W/2 SW NW Sec | |
| County Rooks | Field Name (If any) Cooper |
| Total Depth 37491 Oil Well X Gas W | ellInput WellSWD WellD & A |
| Was well log filed with application? no | If not, explain: |
| Well log will follow with well p | lugging record. |
| | |
| Date and hour plugging is desired to begin | * July 2h, 1967 |
| | nce with the Rules and Regulations of the State |
| Corporation Commission. | |
| Name of company representative in charge of p | olugging operations Monte Chadd |
| Petroleum, Inc. | Address R.R. #2, Great Bend, Kansas |
| | License No. 490 |
| Address Stafford, Kansas | |
| Invoice covering assessment for plugging this | well should be sent to Petroleum, Inc. |
| | Address R.R. #2, Great Bend, Kansas 67530 |
| and payment will be guaranteed by applicant. | Monte Chadd, Dist. Prod. Supt. |
| | middel |
| | Signed: Applicant or Acting Agent |
| | Date: June 29, 1967 |

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
500 INSURANCE BUILDING
212 NORTH MARKET
WICHITA 2, KANSAS

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy



| Lease Owner PetroLeum, Inc., | | |
|---|---|--|
| Address R.R. #2, GREAT BEND, KA | NSAS 67530 | |
| Lease (Farm Name) TEALL | Well No. 2 | |
| Well Location C W/2 SW NW Sec | . 30 Twp. 10s Rge. 20 (R)x (W) | |
| County Rooks | Field Name (If any) COOPER | |
| Total Depth 3749* Oil Well X Gas W | ellInput WellD & A | |
| Was well log filed with application? NO If not, explain: | | |
| WELL LOG WILL FOLLOW WITH W | ELL PLUGGING RECORD. | |
| | | |
| Date and hour plugging is desired to begin June 26, 1967 | | |
| Plugging of the well will be done in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State | | |
| Corporation Commission. | | |
| Name of company representative in charge of plugging operations Monte Chadd, | | |
| Petroleum, Inc., | Address R.R. #2, GREAT BEND, KANSAS | |
| Plugging Contractor Southwest Casing Pullin | G COMPANY License No. 399 | |
| Address Box 364, Great Bend, Kansas | · | |
| Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to Petroleum, INC., | | |
| | Address R.R. #2, GREAT BEND, KANSAS | |
| and payment will be guaranteed by applicant. | Monte HADD, DIST, PROD. SUPT. Signed: Applicant or Acting Agent | |
| | Date: June 19, 1967 | |

State of Kansas



ROBERT B. DOCKING WILLIAM L. MITCHELL JAMES O. GREENLEAF DALE E. SAFFELS RAYMOND B. HARVEY E. EDWARD JOHNSON

Governor Chairman Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Gen. Counsel

State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)

212 N. Market 500 Insurance Bldg. WICHITA, KANSAS 67202



June 20, 1967

CONSCIENTAION DINISION Wichia, Keneso

700-201290

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

2

Lease

Teall

Description

C W/2 SW NW 30-10-20W

County

Rooks

Total Depth

3749 '

Plugging Contractor

Casing Pulling

Petroleum, Inc.

R. R. # 2

Great Bend, Kansas 67530

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Very truly yours,

Gilbert Leiker 805 Main Victoria, Kansas is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.

State of Kansas

ROBERT B. DOCKING WILLIAM L. MITCHELL JAMES O. GREENLEAF DALE E. SAFFELS RAYMOND B. HARVEY E. EDWARD JOHNSON

Governor Chairman Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Gen. Counsel

State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 212 N. Market 500 Insurance Bldg. WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

June 20, 1967

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Teall

Description

C W/2 SW NW 30-10-20W

County

Rooks

Total Depth

3749 Plugging Contractor Southwest Casing Pulling

Petroleum, Inc. R. R. # 2 Great Bend, Kansas 67530

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance. with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Very truly yours,

Gilbert Leiker 805 Main Victoria, Kansas is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.